—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position Other Positions Held
Rop Teacher
Principal, High Scho
S H Teacher

Educ Specialist - Mi
Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher
Vice Principal, High
High School Assistan
Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher
Asst Prin / Dean, Hi
Lead Site Safety Sup
Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher
Credit Recovery

Sr. High Counselor
Sr. High Counselor
Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher
Supervisor Il/Tpp
Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Department

Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809

Total Wages
$103,631
$102,529
$92,780
$92,301
$91,418
$89,514
$86,522
$85,686
$85,551
$82,132
$81,815
$81,720
$81,440
$81,288
$80,861
$80,480
$79,280
$79,139
$78,128
$78,050
$77,952
$77,354
$77,342
$75,470
$75,329
$74,991
$74,887
$74,410
$74,329
$74,281
$74,164



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Credit Recovery
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Credit Recovery
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher

Head Cust-High Schoo

Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Resource Specialist
Sr. High Teacher
Site Safety Supervis
Credit Recovery

Academic Support Pro

Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Resource Specialist
Sr. High Teacher
Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Educ Specialist Mild
Rop Teacher

Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher
Sr. High Teacher

Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809

$74,010
$73,602
$72,539
$71,156
$70,140
$69,341
$68,515
$68,027
$67,717
$66,713
$66,606
$66,603
$65,758
$64,020
$61,946
$61,401
$61,221
$61,163
$60,992
$60,735
$60,611
$60,035
$59,140
$57,609
$57,333
$57,010
$57,004
$56,616
$55,824
$55,174
$52,063
$50,781



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sr. High Teacher
Educ Specialist Mild
Custodian

Site Safety Supervis
Sr. High Teacher
Site Safety Supervis
Resource Specialist
High School Office M
Sr. High Counselor
Rop Teacher

Career Transition Sp
Site Safety Supervis
Lead Custodian
High School Registra
Custodian

Sr. High Teacher
Student Finance Clk
Employment Training
Custodian

Site Safety Supervis
Custodian

Site Safety Supervis
Custodian
Custodian

Site Safety Supervis
Sr. High Teacher
Couns Sec Il

Lead Attend Clk
Site Safety Supervis
Site Safety Supervis
Attnd Clerk |

Sr. High Counselor

Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809

$50,723
$50,564
$50,542
$49,251
$46,335
$45,984
$45,594
$45,312
$44,988
$42,970
$41,625
$39,498
$39,321
$39,148
$38,868
$38,457
$38,446
$38,444
$37,934
$37,696
$37,586
$36,237
$35,070
$33,603
$32,466
$31,586
$31,054
$30,875
$30,587
$30,355
$29,116
$28,839



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

School Sec Il

Site Safety Supervis
School Sec I-Clerica
Special Ed Paraeduca
Sr. High Teacher

Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809
Vallejo High 809

$28,633
$28,277
$27,371
$23,747
$23,003



