	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rop Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$103,631
2.	Principal, High Scho		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$102,529
3.	S H Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$92,780
4.	Educ Specialist - Mi		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$92,301
5.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$91,418
6.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$89,514
7.	Vice Principal, High		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$86,522
8.	High School Assistan		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$85,686
9.	Credit Recovery		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$85,551
10.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$82,132
11.	Asst Prin / Dean, Hi		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$81,815
12.	Lead Site Safety Sup		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$81,720
13.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$81,440
14.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$81,288
15.	Credit Recovery		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$80,861
16.	Sr. High Counselor		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$80,480
17.	Sr. High Counselor		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$79,280
18.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$79,139
19.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$78,128
20.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$78,050
21.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$77,952
22.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$77,354
23.	Supervisor II/Tpp		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$77,342
24.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$75,470
25.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$75,329
26.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,991
27.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,887
28.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,410
29.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,329
30.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,281
31.	Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,164

32.	Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$74,010
33.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$73,602
34.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$72,539
35.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$71,156
36.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$70,140
37.	Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$69,341
38.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$68,515
39.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$68,027
40.	Head Cust-High Schoo	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$67,717
41.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$66,713
42.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$66,606
43.	Resource Specialist	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$66,603
44.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$65,758
45.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$64,020
46.	Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$61,946
47.	Academic Support Pro	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$61,401
48.	Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$61,221
49.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$61,163
50.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$60,992
51.	Resource Specialist	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$60,735
52.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$60,611
53.	Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$60,035
54.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$59,140
55.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$57,609
56.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$57,333
57.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$57,010
58.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$57,004
59.	Educ Specialist Mild	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$56,616
60.	Rop Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$55,824
61.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$55,174
62.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$52,063
63.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$50,781

64.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$50,723
65.	Educ Specialist Mild	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$50,564
66.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$50,542
67.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$49,251
68.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$46,335
69.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$45,984
70.	Resource Specialist	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$45,594
71.	High School Office M	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$45,312
72.	Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$44,988
73.	Rop Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$42,970
74.	Career Transition Sp	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$41,625
75.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$39,498
76.	Lead Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$39,321
77.	High School Registra	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$39,148
78.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$38,868
79.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$38,457
80.	Student Finance Clk	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$38,446
81.	Employment Training	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$38,444
82.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$37,934
83.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$37,696
84.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$37,586
85.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$36,237
86.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$35,070
87.	Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$33,603
88.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$32,466
89.	Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$31,586
90.	Couns Sec III	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$31,054
91.	Lead Attend Clk	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$30,875
92.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$30,587
93.	Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$30,355
94.	Attnd Clerk I	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$29,116
95.	Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$28,839

96.	School Sec II	Va	llejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$28,633
97.	Site Safety Supervis	Va	llejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$28,277
98.	School Sec I-Clerica	Va	llejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$27,371
99.	Special Ed Paraeduca	Va	llejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$23,747
100.	Sr. High Teacher	Va	llejo City Unified	Vallejo High 809	\$23,003